

## Harper Surveying Celebrates Victory at Asia eCommerce Awards 2024

Recognized for Excellence in Delivering High-Quality Surveying Equipment for Construction Professionals

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE, December 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Harper Surveying, a leader in affordable and reliable <u>surveying equipment</u> for construction professionals, proudly



announces its recent win at the Asia eCommerce Awards 2024. The prestigious awards ceremony in Singapore highlights the region's most innovative and impactful e-commerce businesses across Asia and Oceania.

The recognition underscores Harper Surveying's commitment to empowering construction professionals and engineers with precision-focused solutions that deliver exceptional value and performance. By combining innovation, accessibility, and affordability, the company has established itself as a trusted partner for construction projects worldwide.

"We are thrilled to be recognized at the Asia eCommerce Awards 2024," said Axel White, Public Relations Manager at Harper Surveying. "This achievement reflects our dedication to meeting the unique needs of construction professionals by delivering the best surveying equipment and exceptional service. It is an honor to contribute to their success."

The Asia eCommerce Awards celebrate excellence across diverse categories, honoring businesses demonstrating leadership, innovation, and impact in the e-commerce sector. Harper Surveying's recognition highlights its unwavering focus on delivering solutions that support construction businesses and help them thrive in an increasingly competitive industry.

For more information <u>about Harper Surveying</u> and its comprehensive range of surveying equipment, visit <u>https://harpersurveying.com</u>.

**About Harper Surveying** 

Harper Surveying is a premier distributor of surveying equipment dedicated to providing professionals with the highest-quality tools and exceptional service. We rely on reliability, expertise, and customer satisfaction. We serve many clients in construction, engineering, and land surveying.

For media inquiries, please contact:

**Axel White Public Relations Manager** Harper Surveying Email: sales@harpersurveying.com Website: <a href="https://harpersurveying.com">https://harpersurveying.com</a>

**Daniel Bradley** Harper Surveying

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769627943

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.